International President’s
Leadership Award

Lions who have made a significant leadership contribution during
the International President’s year in office are eligible to receive
this award. This award is the 3rd highest award from LCI.

Name Year Club
PDG Gordon Affield 1990/91 Prior Lake
PDG Bill Curtis 1990/91 Glencoe
PDG Lowell Peterson 1990/91 Carver
PDG Larry Meskan 1991/92 Waterville
PDG Larry Meskan 1993/94 Waterville
PDG Ed Gass 1995/96 Northfield
PDG Maynard Rucks 1996/97 Green Isle
Lion Kenneth Irvine 1997/98 Amboy
PDG Ellsworth Becker 1998/99 Glencoe
PDG Wayne Neubarth 1999/00 Victoria
PDG Arden Severson 2000/01 Silver Lake
Lion Darwin Mathwig 2002/03 Arlington
Lion Vern Breamer 2002/03 Minnesota Lake
Lion Jack Webster 2003/04 Waterville
Lion Darren Saner 2003/04 ??

PDG Mike Vos 2004/05 Green Isle
PDG Marlys Meskan 2006/07 Waterville
Lion Chuck Anderson 2007/08 ??

Lion Ken Farrell 2007/08 Glencoe
Lion Larry Stangler 2008/09 Waterville
Lion Connie Rau 2008/09 Plato

PDG Arden Severson 2009/10 Winsted
Lion Brian Thies 2010/11 Green Isle
Lion Dale Oldenberg 2010/11 Jordan
PDG Mary Ferleman 2011/12 Albert Lea Lakeview

Lion Cindy Walters 2012/13 Chaska



Name

Lion Anna Wickenhauser
PDG Ron Dahlke

Lion Diana Kroells

PID Debra Wasserman
Lions Lowell &

Charlotte Abbas

PDG Rick Wagener

Lion Christy Trutnau
Lion Kevin Blank

Lion Dave Sebesta

Year

2012/13
2013/14
2013/14
2014/15

2015/16
2016/17
2017/18
2018/19
2019/20

Club

Cologne
Glencoe
Hamburg
Faribault

Courtland
Waconia
Jordaness
Nicollet
Hutchinson



